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Murata Power Solutions, Inc. makes no representation that the use of its products in the circuits described herein, or the use of other 
technical information contained herein, will not infringe upon existing or future patent rights. The descriptions contained herein do not imply 
the granting of licenses to make, use, or sell equipment constructed in accordance therewith. Specifi cations are subject to change without 
notice.          © 2009 Murata Power Solutions, Inc.
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Canada: Toronto, Tel: (866) 740-1232, email: toronto@murata-ps.com 

UK: Milton Keynes, Tel: +44 (0)1908 615232, email: mk@murata-ps.com

France: Montigny Le Bretonneux, Tel: +33 (0)1 34 60 01 01, email: france@murata-ps.com 

Germany: München, Tel: +49 (0)89-544334-0, email: munich@murata-ps.com  

Japan: Tokyo, Tel: 81-3-3779-1031, email: japan@murata-ps.com 
Kyoto, Tel: 81-75-955-7269, email: japan@murata-ps.com

China:  Shanghai, Tel: +86 215 027 3678, email: shanghai@murata-ps.com
Guangzhou, Tel: +86 208 221 8066, email: guangzhou@murata-ps.com

Singapore: Parkway Centre, Tel: +65 6348 9096, email: singapore@murata-ps.com
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